

SLP(C)No. 1201 OF 2003

ITEM No.303

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1201/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 22/10/2002 in WA 664/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MADIVALAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Basava Prabhu S Patil, Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Shivaprabhu S Hiremath, Adv.  
Mr. B Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Rishal S, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be sent to the Central Empowered Committee.  
List after the report is submitted by the C.E.C.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER